Series: Discharge Bore: Motor Output / Pole:
KTZ 50 80mm 1.5 - 5.5kW / 2-pole
Performance Curves
Selection Table
KTZ-1
Drainage PumpsAUSTRALIA
Model
Discharge
Bore
mm
Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Pole
Dry
Weight
kg
KTZ21.5 50 1.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 35
KTZ22.2 (*) 50 2.2 3-phase Direct on Line 2 36
KTZ23.7 (*) 50 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 2 62
KTZ31.5 80 1.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 34
KTZ32.2 (*) 80 2.2 3-phase Direct on Line 2 35
KTZ33.7 (*) 80 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 2 62
KTZ35.5 (*) 80 5.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 76
* : available for 1000V supply
Capacity (m3/min)
To
ta

Drainage PumpsAUSTRALIA
Model
Discharge
Bore
mm
Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Pole
Dry
Weight
kg
KTZ43.7 (*) 100 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 2 62
KTZ45.5 (*) 100 5.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 77
KTZ47.5 (*) 100 7.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 104
KTZ411 (*) 100 11 3-phase Direct on Line 2 133
KTZ415 (*) 100 15 3-phase Direct on Line 2 146
KTZ422 (*) 100 22 3-phase Direct on Line 2 295
KTZ67.5 (*) 150 7.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 103
KTZ611 (*) 150 11 3-phase Direct on Line 2 133
KTZ615 (*) 150 15 3-phase Direct on Line 2 147
KTZ622 (*) 150 22 3-phase Direct on Line 2 296
* : available for 1000V supply